

2022 Scandinavian Park, Inc., NFP Donation Form



We value your donation

Your support is important to continue the rich traditions that are provided by the Scandinavian Park, Inc., NFP at Vasa Park in South Elgin, Illinois.

Please join others in supporting the Park.

Please complete form and send, with check made out to Scandinavian Park, Inc., NFP, to:

Scandinavian Park, Inc., NFP Johannes Smits 315 Chatham Lane Roselle, II 60172

Return Address label:

Scandinavian Park, Inc., NFP Johannes Smits, Treasurer 315 Chatham Lane Roselle, IL 60172